
EXTENSION NOTICE -I 

SRME-TENDERNO. MSETCL/CE/ACI&P/T-01/2021-22 
(RFx. NO. 7000019581)

The Maharashtra state Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. Mumbai has invited offers 

in TWO bid system (techno-commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the 

SRM e-Tender No. MSETCL/CE/ACI&P/T-01/2021-22 for " 

Design, Supply, installation,
testing & commissioning of New al HT Connection for Contract Demand -722 KVA / 
Connected Load - 578 KW at ACl&P office building Old SlLDC, MSETCL, Airoli " 

(RFx. NO. 7000019581).

The SRM E-tender REx. No. 7000019581 was floated on 27.07.2021@23:59 hrs to 

11.08.2021 @23:59 hrs. The Tender Bid submission time line is hereby extended 

upto 01.09.2021@ 15.00 hrs. 

The bidder are requested to check the details in the Rfx 7000019581 on our 
website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 

Chia nk 

Chief Engineer (ACI&P) 
CO, MSETCL, MUMBAI. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

